
Time Class Test Judge  RIDER_NAME Rider No  Horse_Name Horse No Section No

10:00 1 Intro C Fiona Shona MacLeman 1811882 Ballydavid Tomasin 1936047 Bronze 1

10:07 1 Intro C Fiona Catherine  Chalkly 1914998 Bradwell Dun Deal 1930811 Yes 2

10:14 2 P7 Fiona Deanne Rowden 241504 Landsbury Colour of Money 1734369A Silver 3

10:21 2 P7 Fiona Katie Buglass 1914518 Zigane 1935222 Gold 4

10:28 2 P7 Fiona Shona MacLeman 1811882 Ballydavid Tomasin 1936047 Bronze 1

10:35 2 P7 Fiona Catherine  Chalkly 1914998 Bradwell Dun Deal 1930811 Bronze 2

10:42 2 P7 Fiona Amy Tate 1810622 Catherston Tango 1934790 silver 5

10:49 2 P7 Fiona Bronagh  Daly 180882 Silk Trader Ticket Silver 6

10:56 2 P7 Fiona Daisy Ogden 1914799 Windsor FST 1935438 HC 7

11:03 2 P7 Fiona Elizabeth  Thomas 1810084 Pallas Hero 1830136 Bronze 8

11:10 2 P7 Fiona Helen White 1811818 EPA Murray 1834722 Bronze 9

11:17 2 P7 Fiona Kirstie Parrish 20818 Fantastic Mr Sox 1 1935123 Gold 10

12:34 2 P7 Fiona Lauren Tate 1810998 Dance with Carrig 1930330 bronze 11

12:41 2 P7 Fiona Michaela  Raines 1812671 Wandering lad 1834465 Bronze 12

12:48 2 P7 Fiona Niamh Richardson 1915316 Glenn 1936046 DT Bronze 13

12:55 2 P7 Fiona Patricia Thomas 1914026 Monikas pearl 1934549 Bronze 14

13:02 2 P7 Fiona Sara-Jane Lavelle 1713171 Currygranny Black Edition 1734855 Bronze 15

13:09 2 P7 Fiona Susan Soley 133914 clorogue rebel 1834852 silver 16

13:16 2 P7 Fiona Yasmin Ahmed 1512688 Cleo XV 1932918 Silver 17

13:23 2 P7 Fiona Kate  Russell-Clamp 1414140 Rarkozy Solo Roque 1932124 Gold 18

13:30 2 P7 Fiona Shona MacLeman 1811882 Coevela 1833127 Silver 19

11:24 3 P14Q Fiona Amy Tate 1810622 Catherston Tango 1934790 silver 5

11:31 3 P14Q Fiona Bronagh Daly 180882 Silk Trader Ticket Silver 6

11:38 3 P14Q Fiona Daisy Ogden 1914799 Windsor FST 1935438 HC 7

11:45 3 P14Q Fiona Elizabeth  Thomas 1810084 Pallas Hero 1830136 Bronze 8

11:52 3 P14Q Fiona Helen White 1811818 EPA Murray 1834722 Bronze 9

11:59 3 P14Q Fiona Kirstie Parrish 20818 Fantastic Mr Sox1 1935123 Gold 10

13:37 3 P14Q Fiona Emma  Broughton 1811536 Fitzherbert 111 1832509 Silver 20

13:44 3 P14Q Fiona Janet Hill 232890 Candy Boy 1735457 Silver 21

13:51 3 P14Q Fiona Lauren Tate 1810998 Dance with Carrig 1930330 bronze 11

14:19 3 P14Q Fiona Michaela  Raines 1812671 Wandering lad 1834465 Bronze 12

14:26 3 P14Q Fiona Niamh Richardson 1915316 Glenn (DT 3686) 1936046DT Bronze 13



14:33 3 P14Q Fiona Patricia Thomas 1914026 Monikas pearl 1934549 Bronze 14

14:40 3 P14Q Fiona Sara-Jane Lavelle 1713171 Currygranny Black Edition 1734855 Bronze 15

14:47 3 P14Q Fiona Susan Soley 133914 clorogue rebel 1834852 silver 16

14:54 3 P14Q Fiona Yasmin Ahmed 1512688 Cleo XV 1932918 Silver 17

15:01 3 P14Q Fiona Kate  Russell-Clamp 1414140 Rarkozy Solo Roque 1932124 Gold 18

15:08 3 P14Q Fiona Shona MacLeman 1811882 Coevela 1833127 Silver 19

15:15 3 P14Q Fiona Jessica Stockdale 1512954 Top Gun Tully 1534653A Silver 22

15:22 3 P14Q Fiona Sophie Odgers 1812132 Boy Scout II 1833534 Bronze 23

15:29 3 P14Q Fiona Caroline  Ianson 1712198 Dungarvan Elvis 1733478 Bronze 24

13:30 4 N27 Debbie Abi White 1810047 Cloudy 1830056 Bronze 43

13:37 4 N27 Debbie LIsa Whyman 1051297 Splendidity 59173 Bronze 44

13:44 4 N27 Debbie Victoria Dennis 323578 Jemoon Wolken Dream 1935662 silver 45

13:51 4 N27 Debbie Jessica Burnham 1613102 Canal Max 1735023 Silver 46

13:58 4 N27 Debbie Emma  Broughton 1811536 Fitzherbert 111 1832509 Bronze 20

14:05 4 N27 Debbie Janet Hill 232890 Candy Boy 1735457 Bronze 21

14:40 4 N27 Debbie leah thourgood-davidson 1512084 kracka gh 1731847 Silver 42

14:47 4 N27 Debbie JOAN  WRIGHT 21393 JACK A DANDY 30757 Silver 48

14:54 4 N27 Debbie lucy bell 128775 Beau D'Argent 1932360 Silver 49

15:01 4 N27 Debbie Nicola Dennis 1024172 Giddy Heights 1734073 Bronze 50

15:08 4 N27 Debbie Phillipa Sinclair 402831 Milestones boogie knight 1734756 Bronze 51

15:15 4 N27 Debbie Sheila Watson 143243 Jeronimo 1932208 Silver 52

15:22 4 N27 Debbie Lauren Tate 1810998 Rivervalley Flash Jack 1831235 bronze 47

12:55 5 N30Q Debbie Beth Hodges 373796 Franklyns Firecracker 1733395 Silver 65

13:02 5 N30Q Debbie Claire Hope 350168 Lisnia King 1832840 Silver 66

14:12 5 N30Q Debbie Victoria Dennis 323578 Jemoon Wolken Dream 1935662 silver 45

14:19 5 N30Q Debbie Jessica  Burnham 1613102 Canal Max 1735023 Silver 46

15:43 5 N30Q Debbie leah thourgood-davidson 1512084 kracka gh 1731847 Silver 42

15:50 5 N30Q Debbie JOAN  WRIGHT 21393 JACK A DANDY 30757 Silver 48

15:57 5 N30Q Debbie lucy bell 128775 Beau D'Argent 1932360 Silver 49

16:04 5 N30Q Debbie Nicola Dennis 1014172 Giddy Heights 1734073 Bronze 50

16:11 5 N30Q Debbie Phillipa Sinclair 402831 Milestones boogie knight 1734756 Bronze 51

16:18 5 N30Q Debbie Sheila Watson 143243 Jeronimo 1932208 Silver 52

16:25 5 N30Q Debbie Lauren Tate 1810998 Rivervalley Flash Jack 1831235 bronze 47



16:32 5 N30Q Debbie Victoria Dennis 323578 Darrango 1635440 Silver 57

16:39 5 N30Q Debbie christine myers 1610307 merlins magic 111 1630465 bronze 53

16:46 5 N30Q Debbie Sophie Odgers 1812132 Boy Scout II 1833534 Bronze 54

16:53 5 N30Q Debbie Caroline  Ianson 1712198 Dungarvan Elvis 1733478 Bronze 55

17:00 5 N30Q Debbie Jessica Burnham 1613102 Not Done 1834991 Silver 56

14:19 6 E42 Helen Beth Hodges 373796 Franklyns Firecracker 1733395 Bronze 65

14:26 6 E42 Helen Claire Hope 350168 Lisnia King 1832840 Bronze 66

14:33 6 E42 Helen Caitlin Cox 1511085 Forfray 1933762 Bronze 67

14:40 6 E42 Helen Emily Thwaite 1914053 Ardrinane Beauty 1934583 Bronze 68

14:47 6 E42 Helen Vicky  Pigg 403075 Croft Farm Lucy 60236 Silver? 69

14:54 6 E42 Helen Amanda Rowe 329096 dre 58085 Silver 70

15:01 6 E42 Helen Emma  Kell 1712439 Woolaw temple sparkle 1733774 Bronze 71

15:08 6 E42 Helen Harriet Falshaw 341266 Shannondale Sharona 1734208 silver 72

15:15 6 E42 Helen Jan  Brown 1610705 CVS Hot Booty 1630697 Bronze 73

15:22 6 E42 Helen Lily  Crisp 1612474 Ultimate fantastic 1930275 Bronze 74

15:29 6 E42 Helen Sarah  Frank 164720 Burnmoor star attraction 1734538 Silver 75

15:57 7 E49Q Helen Amanda Rowe 329096 Dre 58085 Silver 70

16:04 7 E49Q Helen Emma Kell 1712439 Woolaw temple sparkle 1733774 Bronze 71

16:11 7 E49Q Helen Harriet Falshaw 341266 Shannondale Sharona 1734208 silver 72

16:18 7 E49Q Helen Jan  Brown 1610705 CVS Hot Booty 1630697 Bronze 73

16:25 7 E49Q Helen Lily  Crisp 1612474 Ultimate fantastic 1930275 Bronze 74

16:32 7 E49Q Helen Sarah  Frank 164720 Burnmoor star attraction 1734538 Silver 75

16:39 7 E49Q Helen Imogen Collinson 1511139 Bunny Girl III 1531459 Bronze 76

16:46 7 E49Q Helen Jane Aspin 169234 Wescoe Showman 1633027 Silver 77

16:53 7 E49Q Helen Victoria Dennis 323578 Darrango 1635440 silver 57

12:34 8 M63 Helen leah thourgood-davidson 1512084 quincy m 1530253 Silver 60

12:41 8 M63 Helen Melanie Ardle 1414624 Springwater Blackhawk 1433252 Bronze 61

12:48 8 M63 Helen Rebecca Dean 1414636 None-go-bye-Levi 1534647 Silver 62

12:55 8 M63 Helen Laura Tennent 316805 Last Link DT1837 Bronze 63

13:02 9 M71Q Helen Alice Mudd 1038819 Foxy 1634754a Bronze 64

13:09 9 M71Q Helen Evie Hardwick 1048149 Roxlan Jasper 1733414 Bronze 65

13:16 9 M71Q Helen leah thourgood-davidson 1512084 quincy m 1530253 Silver 60

13:23 9 M71Q Helen Melanie Ardle 1414624 Springwater Blackhawk 1433252 Bronze 61



13:30 9 M71Q Helen Rebecca Dean 1414636 None-go-bye-levi 1534647 Silver 62

13:44 10 AM90 Helen Krista Brown tbc Eros tbc Gold 64

10:00 11 PCN Debbie Bella Thurston Hydes Bramham Moor Hunt PC Gorsehill King x x 25

10:07 11 PCN Debbie Naomi Peacock York and Ainsty North CUL8R/Kit x x 26

10:14 11 PCN Debbie Olivia Rogers Vale of York RJT Apricot Lucy II x x 27

10:21 11 PCN Debbie Peter pilling Sinnington Ryehill prince Samuel x x 28

10:28 11 PCN Debbie Saskia Brookes York and Ainsty South Derreentige Tilly x x 29

10:35 11 PCN Debbie Tamsin Wiles Holderness hunt Thomall Sweet Dream x x 30

10:42 11 PCN Debbie Anna Kessel Bramham Moor Hunt Bold Impulse x x 31

10:49 11 PCN Debbie Jade Clayden YAS Minnie Graf x x 32

10:56 11 PCN Debbie Jasmine Black Bwy Blackwoodland jester x x 33

11:03 11 PCN Debbie Bella Thurston Hydes Bramham Moor Hunt pC Gilby Boy x x 34

13:37 11 AM90 Helen Laura Tennent 316805 Last Link DT1839 Bronze 63

11:31 12 PCI Debbie Anna Kessel Bramham Moor Hunt Bold Impulse x x 31

11:38 12 PCI Debbie Jade Clayden YAS Minnie Graf x x 32

11:45 12 PCI Debbie Jasmine black Bwy Blackwoodland jester x x 33

11:52 12 PCI Debbie Jasmine Bone Rockwood Harriers Rackwood Danny Boy x x 35

11:59 12 PCI Debbie Lauren Bone Rockwood Harriers Foxholm Eternal Flame x x 36

12:06 12 PCI Debbie Holly Clayden YAS MSN Climax x x 37

12:13 12 PCI Debbie Victoria Turner Holderness Hunt Rubiks Cube x x 38

12:20 13 PCO Debbie Siobhan Shepherd Bramham Moor hunt Park Etiquette x x 39

12:27 13 PCO Debbie Evie Hardwick Bramham Roxlan Jasper x x 40

12:34 13 PCO Debbie Imogen Collinson Holderness hunt Bunny Girl III x x 41

12:41 13 PCO Debbie Holly Clayden YAS MSN Climax x x 37

12:48 13 PCO Debbie Victoria Turner Holderness Hunt pony club Rubiks Cube x x 38


